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# Contact E-mail

1 Robert Willen rwillen@ameren.com

2 Karen Kansfield kkansfield@ameren.com

3 Ken Woolcutt KWoolcutt@ameren.com

4 Phil Mosenthal mosenthal@optenergy.com

5 Celia Christiansen cchristiansen@citizensutilityboard.org

6 Larry Kotewa larryk@cntenergy.org

7 Roger Baker roger.baker@comed.com

8 David Brightwell dbrightw@icc.illinois.gov

9 Jennifer Hinman jhinman@icc.illinois.gov

10 Tom Kennedy tkennedy@icc.illinois.gov

11 Stefano Galiasso sgalia2@uic.edu

12 Geoff Crandall crandall@msbnrg.com

13 Annette Beitel Annette.Beitel@FutureEnergyEnterprises.biz

14 Andrew Kotila AndrewK@weccusa.org

15 Chris Neme cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com

16 George Roemer groemer@franklinenergy.com

17 Patrick Michalkiewicz PEMichalkiewicz@peoplesgasdelivery.com

18 Jennifer Fagan jennifer.fagan@itron.com

19 Jeff Erickson Jeff.erickson@navigant.com

20 Kevin Grabner kevin.grabner@navigant.com

21 Mary Sutter msutter@opiniondynamics.com

22 Ryan del Balso ryan.delbalso@navigant.com

Core Consulting Team

1 Shawn Enterline senterline@veic.org

2 Erin Carroll ecarroll@veic.org

3 Sam Dent sdent@veic.org

4 Alison Hollingsworth ahollingsworth@veic.org
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Stakeholder

Ameren

Ameren

Ameren

Attorney General

Citizen's Utility Board

CNT

ComEd

Commission

Commission

Commission

DCEO

Environmental Law and Policy Center 

Future Energy Enterprises

Nicor

NRDC

People's / North Shore Gas / Integrys

People's / North Shore Gas / Integrys

Itron

Navigant

Navigant

Opinion Dynamics

Navigant

VEIC

VEIC

VEIC

VEIC


